Aperitifs, digestifs, Champagne and everything
in between - welcome to Fitz’s Brasserie’s
extensive collection of curated pours.



APERITIF COCKTAILS

Lucky George £17
Boatyard Gin, Sipello Bitter, Dry Vermouth Blend, Olive

Aperi-Rita £18
Teremana, Aperol, Lime, Agave

London G&T £19
Silent Pool Gin, Elderflower, Tonic Water, Rose Tea

Millionaire’s Martini £125
Beluga Gold Line, Vermouth, Dom Perignon

Blossom Spritz £21
Boatyard Vodka, Kai Sake, Keffir, Honey, Grapefruit, Champagne

Irish Man in New York £19
Burn Butter Busker, Demerara, Bitters

Pink 75 £23
Malfi Rosa Gin, Lemon, Veuve Cligout Rosé

Champagne Paloma £23
Olmeca Altos Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda, Veuve Cligout Brut

West Coast to East Coast £23
Havana 3YR Old Rum, Lime, Miami Vice Syrup, Veuve Cligqout Rosé

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Sauvelle Vodka, Mr-Black Coffee Liqueur, Coffee

Negroni
Ginepraio Gin, Bitter Fusetti,Fitz’s Sweet Vermouth Blend

Old Fashioned
Fitz’s Blend of Whisky, Bitters, Muscovado, Demerara

Gin Martini
Sipsmith VJOP Gin, Fitz’s Dry Vermouth Blend

Vodka Martini
Boatyard Vodk, Fitz’s Dry Vermouth Blend

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water

Spicy Margarita
Chili-Infused Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Agave, Cointreau, Lime

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

Ape-no Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Aperitif, Ginger Ale

Timmy Collins
Cedar’s, Hibiscus, Lemon Tonic Water

Tropical Cut
Miami Vice Cordial, Lyre 0.0% Rum, Soda Water

£18

£18

£18

£19

£19

£19

£16

£12

£12

£12

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml | Bottle

Balfour Winery Leslie’s Reserve Brut, NV (ve) £14 | £74
Kent, England

Graham Beck Pinot Noir Rosé, 2018 (ve) £12 | £60
Robertson, South Africa

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, NV (ve) £18 | £99
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial, NV (ve) £21| £112
Champagne, France

Wild Idol Sparking Brut, Non Alcoholic (ve) £16 | £83
Rheinhessen, Germany

Wild Idol Sparking Rosé, Non Alcoholic (ve) £83
Rheinhessen, Germany

Chapel Down Brut Sparkling Rosé, NV (ve) £85
Kent, England

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV (ve) £130
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV (ve) £145
Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, NV (ve) £178
Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, NV (ve) £175
Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé, NV (ve) £188
Champagne, France

Bollinger La Grande Année, 2014 (ve) £270
Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, 2013 (ve) £330
Champagne, France

Krug Grande Cuvée, NV (ve) £360
Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé, 2013 (ve) £400
Champagne, France

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINE

*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Dr. Konstantin Frank
Dry Riesling, 2020
Finger Lakes, USA

Domaine Lionel Faury Condrieu
Viogner, 2020
Rhone Valley, France

Espordo Alandra, 2022 (ve)
Alentejo, Portugal

Icauna Chablis, 2020 (ve)
Burgundy, France

Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi, 2023 (ve)
Piemonte, Italy

Pulpo Albarifio Pagos del Rey (ve)
Rias Baixas, 2023
Rias Baixas, Spain

Réserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet, 2023 (ve)
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

The Prisoner, Chardonnay, 2021
California, USA

TOUT AOP Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux
Sauvignon Blanc, 2020
Bordeaux, France

Catena Alta Chardonnay, 2022
Mendoza, Argentina

Chateau Ste. Michelle Columbia Valley, 2021 (ve)
Washington State, USA

Chablis, Montmains, 1er Cru, 2022 (ve)
Burgundy, France

£20 | £28 | £75

£26.5 | £38 | £103

£12 | £17 | £42

£16 | £23 | £57

£14.5| £20 | £53

£14 | £20.5 | £50

£12.5| £18 | £44

*£21.5 | £110

£13.5| £19 | £48

£68

£50

£106

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in

Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINE
*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Macherelles £208
Domaine Roux, 2022
Burgundy, France

Domaine Jean-Baptiste Ponsot £87
Rully 1er Cru ‘Montpalais’, 2020
Burgundy, France

Journey’s End ‘Weather Station’ £48
Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 (ve)
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Joseph Mellot £69
Domaine Les Chaintres Sancerre, 2023 (ve)
Loire Valley, France

Pinot Blanc Alsace Tradition Organic £51
Emile Beyer, 2019 (ve)
Alsace, France

Puligny-Montrachet Louis Jadot, 2015 (ve) £115
Burgundy, France

Santo Santorini Assyrtiko, 2022 £72
Santorini, Greece

Tornatore Etna Bianco, 2022 (ve) £55
Sicily, Italy

ROSE & ORANGE

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vivanco Rioja Rosado, 2023 (ve) £11] £16 | £42
Rioja, Spain
Gérard Bertrand Orange Gold, 2022 (ve) £14 | £20 ] £51

Vin de France, France

Whispering Angel, 2024 £18 | £24 | £65
Provence, France

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in
Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



RED WINE

*125mLl | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Barbera d’Asti, Enrico Serafino, 2021 (ve)
Piedmont, Italy

Catena Alta Malbec, 2021
Mendoza, Argentina

Ruffino Riserva Ducale
Chianti Classico, 2021
Tuscany, Italy

Corbieres Rouge Organic, 4eme
Génération, Domaine Sainte
Marie des Crozes, 2022 (ve)
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Sainte Marie des Crozes, 2023
‘En Rébellion’ Organic Pinot Noir
Pays d’Oc, France

Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2021
California, USA

TOUT AOP Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux
Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, Anqui, 2020 (ve)
Bordeaux, France

Vifa Real Rioja Crianza, 2020 (ve)
Rioja, Spain

Blason d’Issan, Margaux, 2020 (v)
Bordeaux, France

Barbaresco “Basarin” DOCG, 2020
Piedmont, Italy

Talenti Brunello di Montalcino, 2019
Tuscany, Italy

Chateau La Croix De Labrie Saint Emilion Grand Cru, 2018

Bordeaux, France

£14 | £20.5 | £50

£18 | £25| £65

£17] £24 | £62

£13.5| £20 | £49

£13 ]| £19.5| £48

*£24 | £125

£14.5| £21] £51

£12.5| £17.5 | £44

£26| £35] £99

£136

£145

£234

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in

Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



RED WINE

*125mLl | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Chateau Musar, Hochar, 2019 (ve)
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Clos de L’Oratoire
des Papes, Ogier, 2021 (ve)

Rhone Valley, France

Domaine Roux, Bourgogne Pinot Noir, 2021
Burgundy, France

Léoville Barton, 2012
Bordeaux, France

Ritme, Priorat, 2020 (ve)
Catalonia, Spain

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Classico, La Dama, 2020 (ve)
Veneto, Italy

Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 (ve)
Central Valley, Chile

Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, 2023 (ve)
Uco Valley, Argentina

DESSERT, PORT & SHERRY

100ml | Bottle

Chateau Grand Jauga Saunternes, 2023 (ve)
Bordeaux, France (750ml)

Quinta de Vargellas 2015 Port
Duoro Valley, Portugale (750ml)

Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Muscat, NV
Rutherglen, Australia (375ml)

£73

£112

£71

£215

£54

£69

£42

£53

£9.5| £66

£19 | £129

£16 | £52

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in

Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



GIN

Beefeater England

Boatyard Old Tom N. Ireland
Monkey 47 Germany

Seatrus Acqua di Mare lItaly
Seventy One Eau de Nuit England

VODKA

Absolut Elyx Sweden

Beluga Gold Line Montenegro
Boatyard N. Ireland

Grey Goose France

Sauvelle France

RUM

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
El Dorado Versailes Guyana

Havana 3 YO Cuba

Mount Gay XO Barbados

Planation Pineapple Barbados

BRANDY

Armagnac Baron De Sigognac 20 YO France
Burn Faith UK

Calvados Avallen France

Cognac Courvosier VSOP France

Cognac Hennessy XO France

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request.

50ml

£13
£14
£18
£15
£35

50ml

£13
£40
£14
£17
£13

50ml

£17
£55
£13
£14
£15

50ml

£13
£13.5
£13.5
£30
£45

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



TEQUILA

Casanoble Blanco Jalisco, Mexico
Clase Azul Blanco Jalisco, Mexico
Clase Azul Reposado Jalisco, Mexico
Olmeca Altos Jalisco, Mexico
Tapatio Extra Anejo Jalisco, Mexico

MEZCAL

Corte Vetusto Espadin Oaxaca, Mexico

Del Maguey Pechuga Oaxaca, Mexico

Los Siete Misterios Coyote Sola de Vega, Oaxaca, Mexico

Koch Tobala San Baltazar Guelavila, Oaxaca, Mexico

The Lost Explorer Salmiana San Pablo Huixtepec, Oaxaca, Mexico

SCOTCH

Bladnoch Pure Scot Lowlands, Scotland
Bruichladdich Octomore Islay, Scotland
Dalmore King Alexandre Highlands, Scotland
Highland Park 18  Orkney Islands, Scotland
Maccallan 15 YO Speyside, Scotland

WHISKEYS

Evan Williams Bottle in Bond USA
Jack Daniel Singel Barrel USA
Michter’s Rye USA

Red Breast 21 YO Ireland

Suntory Yamazaki 18 YO Japan

BEER

Meantime Lager 330ml
Meantime Pale Ale 330ml
Noam Bavarian Lager 340ml
The Original Small Beer 330ml
Lucky Saint 0.0% 330ml
Cornish Apple Cider 500ml

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request.

50ml

£15
£45
£75
£13
£45

50ml

£18
£60
£40
£20
£30

50ml

£13
£35
£65
£28
£34

50ml

£12
£19
£17
£40
£180

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7.5

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether drinks contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



FITZ'S

BRASSERIE

@fitzrussellsq | kimptonfitzroylondon.com/fitzsrussellsq



