Aperitifs, digestifs, Champagne and everything in between - welcome to Fitz's Brasserie's extensive collection of curated pours.



# APERITIF COCKTAILS

Lucky George	£17
Boatyard Gin, Sipello Bitter, Dry Vermouth Blend, Olive	
Aperi-Rita Teremana, Aperol, Lime, Agave	£18
London G & T Silent Pool Gin, Elderflower, Tonic Water, Rose Tea	£19
Millionaire's Martini Beluga Gold Line, Vermouth, Dom Perignon	£125
Blossom Spritz Boatyard Vodka, Kai Sake, Keffir, Honey, Grapefruit, Champagne	£21
Irish Man in New York Burn Butter Busker, Demerara, Bitters	£19
Pink 75 Malfi Rosa Gin, Lemon, Veuve Cliqout Rosé	£23
Champagne Paloma Olmeca Altos Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda, Veuve Cliqout Brut	£23
West Coast to East Coast  Havana 3YR Old Rum, Lime, Miami Vice Syrup, Veuve Cliqout Rosé	£23

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Sauvelle Vodka, Mr-Black Coffee Liqueur, Coffee	£18
Negroni Ginepraio Gin, Bitter Fusetti,Fitz's Sweet Vermouth Blend	£18
Old Fashioned Fitz's Blend of Whisky, Bitters, Muscovado, Demerara	£18
Gin Martini Sipsmith VJOP Gin, Fitz's Dry Vermouth Blend	£19
Vodka Martini Boatyard Vodk, Fitz's Dry Vermouth Blend	£19
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water	£19
Spicy Margarita Chili-Infused Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Agave, Cointreau, Lime	£16
ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS	
Ape-no Spritz Lyre's Italian Aperitif, Ginger Ale	£12
Timmy Collins Cedar's, Hibiscus, Lemon Tonic Water	£12

£12

Tropical Cut

Miami Vice Cordial, Lyre 0.0% Rum, Soda Water

# CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

#### 125ml | Bottle

Balfour Winery Leslie's Reserve Brut, NV (ve) Kent, England	£14   £74
Graham Beck Pinot Noir Rosé, 2018 (ve) Robertson, South Africa	£12   £60
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£18   £99
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£21   £112
Wild Idol Sparking Brut, Non Alcoholic (ve) Rheinhessen, Germany	£16   £83
Wild Idol Sparking Rosé, Non Alcoholic (ve) Rheinhessen, Germany	£83
Chapel Down Brut Sparkling Rosé, NV (ve) Kent, England	£85
Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£130
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£145
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£178
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£175
Ruinart Rosé, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£188
Bollinger La Grande Année, 2014 (ve) Champagne, France	£270
Dom Pérignon, 2013 (ve) Champagne, France	£330
Krug Grande Cuvée, NV (ve) Champagne, France	£360
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé, 2013 (ve) Champagne, France	£400

## WHITE WINE

#### \*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Dr. Konstantin Frank Dry Riesling, 2020 Finger Lakes, USA	£20   £28   £75
Domaine Lionel Faury Condrieu Viogner, 2020 Rhône Valley, France	£26.5   £38   £103
Esporão Alandra, 2022 (ve) Alentejo, Portugal	£12   £17   £42
Icauna Chablis, 2020 (ve) Burgundy, France	£16   £23   £57
Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi, 2023 (ve) Piemonte, Italy	£14.5   £20   £53
Pulpo Albariño Pagos del Rey (ve) Rías Baixas, 2023 Rías Baixas, Spain	£14   £20.5   £50
Réserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet, 2023 (ve) Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£12.5   £18   £44
The Prisoner, Chardonnay, 2021 California, USA	*£21.5   £110
TOUT AOP Blaye Côtes de Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc, 2020 Bordeaux, France	£13.5   £19   £48
Catena Alta Chardonnay, 2022 Mendoza, Argentina	£68
Chateau Ste. Michelle Columbia Valley, 2021 (ve) Washington State, USA	£50
Chablis, Montmains, 1er Cru, 2022 (ve) Burgundy, France	£106

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

### WHITE WINE

#### \*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Macherelles Domaine Roux, 2022 Burgundy, France	£208
Domaine Jean-Baptiste Ponsot Rully 1er Cru 'Montpalais', 2020 Burgundy, France	£87
Journey's End 'Weather Station' Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 (ve) Stellenbosch, South Africa	£48
Joseph Mellot Domaine Les Chaintres Sancerre, 2023 (ve) Loire Valley, France	£69
Pinot Blanc Alsace Tradition Organic Emile Beyer, 2019 (ve) Alsace, France	£51
Puligny-Montrachet Louis Jadot, 2015 (ve) Burgundy, France	£115
Santo Santorini Assyrtiko, 2022 Santorini, Greece	£72
Tornatore Etna Bianco, 2022 (ve) Sicily, Italy	£55

## ROSÉ & ORANGE

#### 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vivanco Rioja Rosado, 2023 (ve) Rioja, Spain	£11   £16   £42
Gérard Bertrand Orange Gold, 2022 (ve) Vin de France, France	£14   £20   £51
Whispering Angel, 2024 Provence, France	£18   £24   £65

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

## RED WINE

#### \*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Barbera d'Asti, Enrico Serafino, 2021 (ve) Piedmont, Italy	£14   £20.5   £50
Catena Alta Malbec, 2021 Mendoza, Argentina	£18   £25   £65
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, 2021 Tuscany, Italy	£17   £24   £62
Corbières Rouge Organic, 4ème Génération, Domaine Sainte Marie des Crozes, 2022 (ve) Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£13.5   £20   £49
Sainte Marie des Crozes, 2023 'En Rébellion' Organic Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc, France	£13   £19.5   £48
Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2021 California, USA	*£24   £125
TOUT AOP Blaye Côtes de Bordeaux Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, Anqui, 2020 (ve) Bordeaux, France	£14.5   £21   £51
Viña Real Rioja Crianza, 2020 (ve) Rioja, Spain	£12.5   £17.5   £44
Blason d'Issan, Margaux, 2020 (v) Bordeaux, France	£26   £35   £99
Barbaresco "Basarin" DOCG, 2020 Piedmont, Italy	£136
Talenti Brunello di Montalcino, 2019 Tuscany, Italy	£145
Chateau La Croix De Labrie Saint Emilion Grand Cru, 2018 Bordeaux, France	£234

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

### RED WINE

#### \*125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Château Musar, Hochar, 2019 (ve) Bekaa Valley, Lebanon	£73
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes, Ogier, 2021 (ve) Rhône Valley, France	£112
Domaine Roux, Bourgogne Pinot Noir, 2021 Burgundy, France	£71
<b>Léoville Barton, 2012</b> Bordeaux, France	£215
Ritme, Priorat, 2020 (ve) Catalonia, Spain	£54
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Classico, La Dama, 2020 (ve) Veneto, Italy	£69
Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 (ve) Central Valley, Chile	£42
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, 2023 (ve) Uco Valley, Argentina	£53

# DESSERT, PORT & SHERRY

#### 100ml | Bottle

Château Grand Jauga Saunternes, 2023 Bordeaux, France (750ml)	3 (ve) £9.5   £66
<b>Quinta de Vargellas 2015 Port</b> Duoro Valley, Portugale (750ml)	£19   £129
Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Muscat, N Rutherglen, Australia (375ml)	₩ <b>£16   £52</b>

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

# GIN

	50ml
Beefeater England Boatyard Old Tom N. Ireland Monkey 47 Germany Seatrus Acqua di Mare Italy Seventy One Eau de Nuit England	£13 £14 £18 £15 £35
VODKA	50ml
Absolut Elyx Sweden	£13
Beluga Gold Line Montenegro	£40
Boatyard N. Ireland	£14 £17
Grey Goose France Sauvelle France	£13
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela El Dorado Versailes Guyana Havana 3 YO Cuba Mount Gay XO Barbados Planation Pineapple Barbados	50ml £17 £55 £13 £14 £15
BRANDY	50ml
Armagnac Baron De Sigognac 20 YO France	£13
Burn Faith ∪K	£13.5
Calvados Avallen France Cognac Courvosier VSOP France	£13.5 £30
Cognac Hennessy XO France	£45

# TEQUILA

	50ml
Casanoble Blanco Jalisco, Mexico Clase Azul Blanco Jalisco, Mexico Clase Azul Reposado Jalisco, Mexico Olmeca Altos Jalisco, Mexico Tapatio Extra Anejo Jalisco, Mexico	£15 £45 £75 £13 £45
MEZCAL	
Corte Vetusto Espadin Oaxaca, Mexico Del Maguey Pechuga Oaxaca, Mexico Los Siete Misterios Coyote Sola de Vega, Oaxaca, Mexico Koch Tobala San Baltazar Guelavila, Oaxaca, Mexico The Lost Explorer Salmiana San Pablo Huixtepec, Oaxaca, Mexico	£18 £60 £40 £20 £30
SCOTCH	
	50ml
Bladnoch Pure Scot Lowlands, Scotland Bruichladdich Octomore Islay, Scotland Dalmore King Alexandre Highlands, Scotland Highland Park 18 Orkney Islands, Scotland Maccallan 15 YO Speyside, Scotland	£13 £35 £65 £28 £34
WHISKEYS	50ml
Evan Williams Bottle in Bond USA Jack Daniel Singel Barrel USA Michter's Rye USA Red Breast 21 YO Ireland Suntory Yamazaki 18 YO Japan	£12 £19 £17 £40 £180
BEER	
Meantime Lager 330ml Meantime Pale Ale 330ml Noam Bavarian Lager 340ml The Original Small Beer 330ml Lucky Saint 0.0% 330ml Cornish Apple Cider 500ml	£7 £7 £7 £7 £7

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request.

# FITZ'S BRASSERIE